West Seattle Monster Dash

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, October 24, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place
1

©oo~NOOOA~WN

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

57
58

60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Name

Daniel Thompson
Georg Koszulinski
Erick Aguayo
Sylvia Stellmacher
Matt Preedy

Joel Wesch
Peter Weiss
Adam Jayne-Jensen
Jeffrey Batstone
Sean Leslie
Jonathan Grothe
Sean Dolan
Austin Schantz
Max Schwartz
Katie Schantz
Jacob Ramlo

Ufel Keith

Owen Prendergast
Eric Macnhion
Nathan Lubetkin
Helen Lubetkin
Nathan Grothe
Teanna Tharp
Derek Smith

Leo Jarjour
Teresa Nelson
Hailey Dekle
Dawn Solomon
Zeena Smith
Scott Matual
jayme jenness
Lori Hinton

Steve Warner
Aidan Preedy
Harold Demarest
Christian Kincade
Kevin Kincade
Trish Ferreira
Nicole Dundas
Kelli Garces
Joanne Harman
Spencer Reeder
Michelle Peavy
Kathleen Flores
Laurel Donkervoet
Kristen Jones
Fawn Coussens
Jean Beckwith
Kristy Hukill
Ryann Craig
Daniel Tidwell
Jason Styne
Andrew Vroom
Amy Nelson
Colleen Schwartz
Carleton Nelson
Reina Wolke Hinson
Ryan Hammill
Frank Milburn
Maureen Hass
Todd Lown
Kelsey Fava
Olivia Hall

Sean Banahan
Kathy Strange
Jen Giomi

5K Run Overall

Bib No

190
88
1
207
121
174
172
80
5
92
208
38
133
137
134
125
191
123
98
97
95
209
186
144
78
217
187
147
146
101
81
70
220
120
34
84
85

224
46
62

130

117
45
39
82
27

75
30
198
158
214
110
136
111
179
61
105
222
93

56
203
221
202

Age

32
33
25
23
49
37
41
30
38
34
12
31
28
30
25
32
38
12
38
36
36
46
23
35
7
38
23
33
37
45
25
41
50
14
55
9
47
39
40
43
40
47
39
32
30
36
44
31
38
9
30
40
28
35
33
37
32
37
63
35
37
34
35
40
42
48

Gender
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Age Group

1 TOP
2TOP
3TOP
1 TOP
1 40-49
130-39
2 40-49
230-39
3 30-39
4 30-39
11-12
5 30-39
120-29
6 30-39
2TOP
7 30-39
8 30-39
21-12
9 30-39
10 30-39
3TOP
3 40-49
120-29
11 30-39
31-12
130-39
220-29
230-39
12.30-39
4 40-49
320-29
1 40-49
150-59
113-19
250-59
4112
5 40-49
3 30-39
2 40-49
3 40-49
4 40-49
6 40-49
4 30-39
5 30-39
6 30-39
7 30-39
5 40-49
8 30-39
9 30-39
11-12
13.30-39
7 40-49
220-29
10 30-39
11 30-39
1430-39
12.30-39
15 30-39
160-99
13.30-39
16 30-39
1430-39
15 30-39
8 40-49
6 40-49
7 40-49

Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:26.2 0:18:26.7
0:18:56.0 0:18:57.5
0:19:07.9 0:19:11.4
0:21:21.2 0:21:21.7
0:21:40.1 0:21:42.3
0:21:48.2 0:21:59.6
0:21:55.8 0:21:59.2
0:22:14.4 0:22:20.3
0:23:01.2 0:23:02.3
0:23:05.9 0:23:40.3
0:24:10.7 0:24:12.3
0:24:14.6 0:24:23.8
0:24:22.7 0:24:24.8
0:24:23.4 0:24:46.8
0:24:23.7 0:24:25.4
0:24:34.0 0:24:39.8
0:24:41.3 0:24:47.7
0:24:49.7 0:24:51.1
0:25:16.6 0:25:30.3
0:25:36.1 0:26:44.8
0:25:37.7 0:26:45.3
0:25:44.2 0:25:49.5
0:25:49.2 0:25:58.7
0:25:52.0 0:26:14.5
0:25:53.5 0:25:58.5
0:25:55.4 0:26:11.7
0:25:56.5 0:26:05.2
0:25:56.7 0:26:01.8
0:26:07.4 0:26:28.6
0:26:35.9 0:26:43.5
0:26:35.9 0:26:40.3
0:26:36.8 0:26:43.5
0:26:47.2 0:26:54.1
0:26:55.7 0:26:58.3
0:27:24.9 0:28:32.1
0:28:21.5 0:28:33.1
0:28:25.4 0:28:36.1
0:28:33.6 0:28:49.1
0:28:33.9 0:28:42.6
0:28:34.3 0:28:42.6
0:28:42.6 0:29:07.5
0:28:43.2 0:29:08.5
0:28:51.8 0:28:56.1
0:29:01.3 0:29:36.5
0:29:07.4 0:29:18.1
0:29:08.0 0:29:17.9
0:29:09.1 0:29:16.3
0:29:16.2 0:29:46.6
0:29:16.3 0:29:29.5
0:29:20.8 0:29:26.8
0:29:49.2 0:29:55.8
0:29:55.9 0:30:47.3
0:29:58.4 0:30:10.4
0:29:59.6 0:31:01.3
0:29:59.7 0:31:02.8
0:30:00.2 0:31:02.3
0:30:03.0 0:30:37.6
0:30:15.0 0:30:35.6
0:30:22.0 0:30:30.8
0:30:27.4 0:30:38.3
0:30:30.2 0:31:083.1
0:30:33.4 0:31:03.6
0:30:36.2 0:30:48.3
0:30:36.5 0:31:29.8
0:30:37.5 0:31:08.8
0:31:00.8 0:31:22.5

Chip Diff
0:00:00.5
0:00:01.4
0:00:03.5
0:00:00.5
0:00:02.2
0:00:11.4
0:00:03.4
0:00:05.9
0:00:01.1
0:00:34.4
0:00:01.6
0:00:09.1
0:00:02.1
0:00:23.4
0:00:01.6
0:00:05.7
0:00:06.4
0:00:01.4
0:00:13.6
0:01:08.6
0:01:07.6
0:00:05.3
0:00:09.4
0:00:22.5
0:00:04.9
0:00:16.2
0:00:08.6
0:00:05.1
0:00:21.2
0:00:07.6
0:00:04.3
0:00:06.6
0:00:06.9
0:00:02.6
0:01:07.1
0:00:11.5
0:00:10.7
0:00:15.4
0:00:08.6
0:00:08.2
0:00:24.9
0:00:25.3
0:00:04.3
0:00:35.2
0:00:10.7
0:00:09.8
0:00:07.1
0:00:30.4
0:00:13.2
0:00:05.9
0:00:06.6
0:00:51.4
0:00:11.9
0:01:01.6
0:01:03.1
0:01:02.1
0:00:34.6
0:00:20.6
0:00:08.8
0:00:10.9
0:00:32.9
0:00:30.1
0:00:12.1
0:00:53.3
0:00:31.3
0:00:21.6

Pace
5:57/M
6:06/M
6:10/M
6:53/M
6:59/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:10/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:09/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:50/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:53/M

10:00/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Name

Melissa Haugen
Philip Hass

Julie Cogswell
Bailey-Hall Melissa
Amy Serabia

Lori Patrick

Kate Wesch

Lilly Hinkler

Amy Gilmore
Elizabeth Fitterer
Lorelei Fitterer
Holly Briscoe
Kathryn Kingsland
Andrzej Moseley
Brenda Kuhns
Lindsey Sphung
Marissa Stavros
Julia Neumann
Colleen Berard
Mareth Cordell
Renee Perry

Tim Thomas
Sara Carter
Nathan Barber
Mitch Barber
Annie Klinke
Soren VenHuizen
Danielle VenHuizen
Rachel Varney
Amanda Vogl
Johnson Kari
Rose Rangel
Jolene Hufty
Jenny Harris

Erin Perry
Andrea Rangel
Alison Rangel
Jason Veriinde
Hugo Puerto
Dehnert Robin
Corinna Calhoun
Rowan Preedy
James Craig
Karen Halversen
Leah Hammack
Connie Compton
Heather Schulte
Shannon O'Brien
Jackie Carter
Gina Blondin
Jamala Nilsen
Joan Tidrick
Michelle Glassley
Liz Wagner

Anna Treat

Carol Rava
Nicole Jarjour
Marissa Spiegel
Erik Maxwell
Jeremy Charbonneau
Dawn Holbrook
Jess Holbrook
Katherine Grace
Terri Varney
Redwood Stephens
Torin Stephens
Ryan Maher
Yaneth Goldenberg
KARAKA LESLIE
Cricket Mitchel
Chris Cuiskelly
David Woodward

5K Run Overall

Bib No
64
223
20
195
141
199
175
68
47
43
44
171
86
109
89
149
153
113
7
22
119
160
16
3
2
87
168
167
166
215
192
128
74
63
118
127
126
206
124
193
14
122
29
57
59
21
135
116
5625
10
115
161
52
225
164
129
79
150
102
17
71
72
54
205
154
155
99
53

107
32
182

Age

39
33
55
40
41
45
34
20
38
39
10
41
37
45
46
25
21
33
34
35
37
47
48
6
48
27
6
37
19
39
44
64
47
41
35
33
29
41
36
31
44
10
41
53
36
57
33
34
33
51
42
38
47
30
12
45
35
26
25
38
35
35
42
53
39
6
41
44
34
48
42
51

Gender
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Age Group

16 30-39
17 30-39
1 50-59
8 40-49
9 40-49
10 40-49
17 30-39
4 20-29
18 30-39
19 30-39
21-12
11 40-49
20 30-39
9 40-49
12 40-49
520-29
6 20-29
21 30-39
22 30-39
23 30-39
24 30-39
10 40-49
13 40-49
51-12
11 40-49
7 20-29
61-12
25 30-39
113-19
26 30-39
14 40-49
1 60-99
15 40-49
16 40-49
27 30-39
28 30-39
8 20-29
12 40-49
18 30-39
29 30-39
17 40-49
71-12
13 40-49
2 50-59
30 30-39
3 50-59
31 30-39
32 30-39
33 30-39
4 50-59
18 40-49
34 30-39
19 40-49
35 30-39
31-12
20 40-49
36 30-39
9 20-29
320-29
19 30-39
37 30-39
20 30-39
21 40-49
5 50-59
38 30-39
81-12
14 40-49
22 40-49
39 30-39
23 40-49
15 40-49
3 50-59

Chip Time Gun Time
0:31:02.9 0:31:24.5
0:31:03.1 0:31:05.8
0:31:03.4 0:31:14.5
0:31:31.0 0:31:45.4
0:31:37.0 0:31:41.1
0:31:44.3 0:31:59.8
0:31:58.7 0:32:10.9
0:31:58.9 0:32:10.9
0:32:15.4 0:32:30.8
0:32:20.5 0:32:47.5
0:32:20.5 0:32:47.4
0:32:21.0 0:33:02.6
0:32:27.9 0:33:04.6
0:32:37.6 0:32:51.5
0:32:38.1 0:32:51.6
0:32:43.8 0:33:00.5
0:32:44.3 0:33:01.8
0:32:45.8 0:33:05.7
0:32:48.9 0:32:59.8
0:32:50.8 0:33:00.3
0:32:56.8 0:33:17.7
0:32:59.3 0:33:22.2
0:33:03.3 0:33:14.6
0:33:05.0 0:33:19.9
0:33:05.9 0:33:19.7
0:33:14.3 0:33:27.6
0:33:24.1 0:33:32.7
0:33:24.4 0:33:32.9
0:33:26.2 0:33:51.8
0:33:29.2 0:33:46.3
0:33:32.4 0:33:35.6
0:33:39.1 0:37:35.8
0:33:47.1 0:34:11.1
0:34:00.2 0:34:19.1
0:34:10.6 0:34:27.5
0:34:15.4 0:37:32.3
0:34:17.4 0:37:32.6
0:34:19.2 0:34:39.6
0:34:19.8 0:37:35.6
0:34:20.4 0:35:04.1
0:34:21.2 0:34:39.4
0:34:30.3 0:34:32.8
0:34:30.6 0:34:36.6
0:34:30.7 0:35:12.5
0:34:33.8 0:34:59.8
0:34:56.7 0:35:07.4
0:34:57.4 0:35:42.6
0:35:08.3 0:35:50.3
0:35:08.4 0:35:51.1
0:35:32.6 0:35:42.1
0:35:33.1 0:38:56.6
0:36:06.5 0:36:44.6
0:36:08.7 0:36:19.1
0:36:14.1 0:37:01.5
0:36:17.6 0:36:33.1
0:36:24.7 0:36:39.5
0:36:33.2 0:36:38.1
0:36:36.1 0:36:56.1
0:36:40.1 0:37:29.1
0:36:41.3 0:37:29.5
0:36:41.7 0:37:20.1
0:36:43.3 0:37:20.7
0:36:43.3 0:37:31.1
0:36:43.9 0:37:11.5
0:36:56.9 0:37:01.9
0:36:57.2 0:37:01.1
0:37:12.8 0:37:28.2
0:37:22.6 0:37:28.3
0:37:28.4 0:38:01.4
0:37:32.2 0:38:02.3
0:37:41.1 0:38:36.1
0:38:31.4 0:38:38.8

Chip Diff
0:00:21.6
0:00:02.7
0:00:11.1
0:00:14.3
0:00:04.1
0:00:15.4
0:00:12.1
0:00:11.9
0:00:15.4
0:00:26.9
0:00:26.8
0:00:41.6
0:00:36.6
0:00:13.9
0:00:13.4
0:00:16.6
0:00:17.5
0:00:19.9
0:00:10.9
0:00:09.5
0:00:20.9
0:00:22.8
0:00:11.3
0:00:14.9
0:00:13.8
0:00:13.2
0:00:08.6
0:00:08.4
0:00:25.5
0:00:17.1
0:00:03.1
0:03:56.7
0:00:23.9
0:00:18.9
0:00:16.9
0:03:16.9
0:03:15.1
0:00:20.3
0:03:15.7
0:00:43.6
0:00:18.1
0:00:02.4
0:00:05.9
0:00:41.8
0:00:25.9
0:00:10.6
0:00:45.1
0:00:41.9
0:00:42.6
0:00:09.4
0:03:23.4
0:00:38.1
0:00:10.4
0:00:47.3
0:00:15.4
0:00:14.8
0:00:04.9
0:00:19.9
0:00:48.9
0:00:48.1
0:00:38.4
0:00:37.4
0:00:47.7
0:00:27.6
0:00:04.9
0:00:03.9
0:00:15.4
0:00:05.6
0:00:32.9
0:00:30.1
0:00:54.9
0:00:07.4

Pace
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:19/'M
10:19/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
10:58/'M
11:01/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:09/'M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:28/'M
11:28/'M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:48/'M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
12:00/M
12:03/M
12:05/M
12:06/M
12:09/M
12:25/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Name

Michelle Graunke
Vroom Becky
Lindsey Halversen
Ostrom Holly
Sovandara Chhin
Donna Woodward
Krissy Woodward
Celeste Miller
CHRISTINE SERION
Zeke Mcghie
Marcia Corner
Ellis Gilmore
Matthew Gilmore
Josiah Corner
Paul Corner

Keri Stamulis
Nancy Wickler
Kristi Keithly
Mandi Nielsen
Milena Mast

Nate Nielsen
Oriana Basile
Linda Huang
Phoebe Ingraham
Larson Kristen
Melissa Mitchell
Teryl Hawk
Elizabeth Spence
Ted Spence
Unknown Partic. 5527
Unknown Partic. 5526
Erin Cranston
Jessica Secan
Jennifer Girou
Ethan Kennedy
Jennifer Kennedy
Eva Meneres
Barb Wodzin
Rhys Bergman
Aaron Seelye
Jaime Seelye
Margo Bergman
Lisa McGinty
Sandra Mehta
Zeena Smith
Marsha Lubetkin
Barney Lubetkin
Robyn Todd
Brianna Dignan
Ana SANTOS
Karen Haynes-palmquist
Kathrin Haynes
Darryl Wolf

Vicky Larsen

5K Run Overall

Bib No
204
200
58
197

18
183
184
106
142
103

24

48

49

23

25
152
176

83
188
100
189

4

73

76
194
108

65
148
210

5527
5526
31
138
51
212
211
213
177

139
140

219
104
145
96
94
163
37
132
67
66
178
90

Age

59
25
25
34
34
47
30
35
41
47
35
8
39
7
38
38
54
45
32
33
33
38
36
38
43
37
33
9
40

43
34
42
31
11
36
56
12
35
36
39
45
42
37
65
65
62
33
34
50
51
45
47

Gender

Iy B s M W e e & i 3 W 3 e B i e 3 e e & e e 3 e & e 2 e e 2 e 3 = e 3 e e e 3 <=l 3 =i 2 e e 2 e e e B

Page 3 of 8

Age Group

6 50-59
10 20-29
11 20-29
40 30-39
41 30-39
24 40-49
42 30-39
43 30-39
25 40-49
16 40-49
44 30-39
41-12
21 30-39
91-12
22 30-39
45 30-39
7 50-59
26 40-49
46 30-39
47 30-39
23 30-39
48 30-39
49 30-39
50 30-39
27 40-49
51 30-39
52 30-39
51-12
17 40-49
10-0
20-0
28 40-49
53 30-39
29 40-49
24 30-39
61-12
54 30-39
8 50-59
101-12
25 30-39
55 30-39
56 30-39
30 40-49
31 40-49
26 30-39
260-99
260-99
360-99
57 30-39
58 30-39
9 50-59
10 50-59
18 40-49
32 40-49

Chip Time Gun Time
0:38:35.7 0:38:49.9
0:38:45.2 0:38:57.8
0:38:55.0 0:39:36.2
0:38:57.1 0:39:31.7
0:39:08.8 0:39:45.7
0:39:20.1 0:39:28.1
0:39:22.9 0:39:30.1
0:39:58.8 0:40:24.6
0:40:08.2 0:40:50.8
0:40:50.1 0:42:11.3
0:41:31.9 0:41:53.1
0:41:46.1 0:42:00.8
0:41:46.8 0:42:02.2
0:41:50.1 0:42:10.3
0:41:511 0:42:10.3
0:42:45.8 0:43:10.1
0:42:58.5 0:43:36.7
0:43:36.2 0:44:151
0:43:45.1 0:44:038.7
0:43:45.3 0:44:038.7
0:43:53.0 0:44:12.2
0:43:56.9 0:44:14.4
0:44:14.4 0:44:59.1
0:44:27.4 0:45:07.4
0:44:34.6 0:45:28.5
0:46:04.8 0:46:30.5
0:46:07.7 0:46:32.9
0:46:51.4 0:47:18.4
0:46:56.0 0:47:22.8
0:47:10.3 0:52:10.3
0:47:10.7 0:52:10.7
0:47:25.4 0:48:12.7
0:47:43.4 0:48:27.7
0:48:36.1 0:48:36.1
0:50:00.7 0:50:05.9
0:50:01.4 0:50:05.7
0:50:02.1 0:50:06.6
0:51:16.9 0:52:02.6
0:51:23.4 0:52:10.3
0:51:52.4 0:52:25.3
0:51:53.8 0:52:23.9
0:53:10.7 0:53:56.8
0:53:31.7 0:54:10.8
0:53:47.7 0:54:39.6
0:53:57.7 0:54:47.9
0:55:06.7 0:56:20.8
0:55:07.9 0:56:20.6
0:56:33.7 0:57:12.6
0:56:45.2 0:57:20.4
0:56:45.9 0:57:18.4
0:57:25.4 0:58:11.8
0:57:32.1 0:58:16.6
1:01:11.0 1:02:09.8
1:04:55.4 1:04:55.4

Chip Diff
0:00:14.1
0:00:12.6
0:00:41.1
0:00:34.6
0:00:36.8
0:00:07.9
0:00:07.2
0:00:25.8
0:00:42.6
0:01:21.2
0:00:21.2
0:00:14.6
0:00:15.4
0:00:20.1
0:00:19.1
0:00:24.3
0:00:38.1
0:00:38.9
0:00:18.5
0:00:18.3
0:00:19.1
0:00:17.5
0:00:44.6
0:00:39.9
0:00:53.8
0:00:25.6
0:00:25.1
0:00:26.9
0:00:26.8
0:05:00.0
0:05:00.0
0:00:47.3
0:00:44.2

0:00:05.1
0:00:04.3
0:00:04.4
0:00:45.7
0:00:46.9
0:00:32.9
0:00:30.1
0:00:46.1
0:00:39.1
0:00:51.9
0:00:50.2
0:01:14.1
0:01:12.6
0:00:38.9
0:00:35.1
0:00:32.5
0:00:46.3
0:00:44.5
0:00:58.8

Pace
12:27/M
12:30/M
12:33/'M
12:34/M
12:37/M
12:41/M
12:42/M
12:54/M
12:57/M
13:10/M
13:24/M
13:28/M
13:28/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:47/M
13:52/M
14:04/M
14:07/M
14:07/M
14:09/M
14:10/M
14:16/M
14:20/M
14:23/M
14:52/M
14:53/M
15:07/M
15:08/M
15:13/M
15:13/M
15:18/M
15:24/M
15:41/M
16:08/M
16:08/M
16:08/M
16:32/M
16:35/M
16:44/M
16:44/M
17:09/'M
17:16/M
17:21/M
17:24/M
17:46/M
17:47/M
18:15/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:31/M
18:34/M
19:44/M
20:56/M



West Seattle Monster Dash

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, October 24, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender. If you have a question about the results, please email
Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Female Top Overall Finisher Winners

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Sylvia Stellmacher 207 23 1 0:21:21.2 0:21:21.7 0:00:00.5

2  Katie Schantz 134 25 2 0:24:23.7 0:24:25.4 0:00:01.6

3  Helen Lubetkin 95 36 3 0:25:37.7 0:26:45.3 0:01:07.6

Female 12 and Under

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Ryann Craig 30 9 21 0:29:20.8 0:29:26.8 0:00:05.9

2 Lorelei Fitterer 44 10 39 0:32:20.5 0:32:47.4 0:00:26.8

3 Anna Treat 164 12 74 0:36:17.6 0:36:33.1 0:00:15.4

4  Ellis Gilmore 48 8 95 0:41:46.1 0:42:00.8 0:00:14.6

5  Elizabeth Spence 148 9 107 0:46:51.4 0:47:18.4 0:00:26.9

6  Jennifer Kennedy 211 11 111 0:50:01.4 0:50:05.7 0:00:04.3
Female 13 to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Rachel Varney 166 19 52 0:33:26.2 0:33:51.8 0:00:25.5
Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Teanna Tharp 186 23 4 0:25:49.2 0:25:58.7 0:00:09.4

2 Hailey Dekle 187 23 6 0:25:56.5 0:26:05.2 0:00:08.6

3  jayme jenness 81 25 8 0:26:35.9 0:26:40.3 0:00:04.3

4 Lilly Hinkler 68 20 36 0:31:58.9 0:32:10.9 0:00:11.9

5  Lindsey Sphung 149 25 43 0:32:43.8 0:33:00.5 0:00:16.6

6  Marissa Stavros 153 21 44 0:32:44.3 0:33:01.8 0:00:17.5

7 Annie Klinke 87 27 50 0:33:14.3 0:33:27.6 0:00:13.2

8  Alison Rangel 126 29 60 0:34:17.4 0:37:32.6 0:03:15.1

9  Marissa Spiegel 150 26 77 0:36:36.1 0:36:56.1 0:00:19.9

10  Vroom Becky 200 25 86 0:38:45.2 0:38:57.8 0:00:12.6

11 Lindsey Halversen 58 25 87 0:38:55.0 0:39:36.2 0:00:41.1
Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1 Teresa Nelson 217 38 5 0:25:55.4 0:26:11.7 0:00:16.2

2  Dawn Solomon 147 33 7 0:25:56.7 0:26:01.8 0:00:05.1

3 Trish Ferreira 42 39 10 0:28:33.6 0:28:49.1 0:00:15.4

4  Michelle Peavy 117 39 14 0:28:51.8 0:28:56.1 0:00:04.3

5  Kathleen Flores 45 32 15 0:29:01.3 0:29:36.5 0:00:35.2

6  Laurel Donkervoet 39 30 16 0:29:07.4 0:29:18.1 0:00:10.7

7  Kristen Jones 82 36 17 0:29:08.0 0:29:17.9 0:00:09.8

8  Jean Beckwith 6 31 19 0:29:16.2 0:29:46.6 0:00:30.4

9  Kristy Hukill 75 38 20 0:29:16.3 0:29:29.5 0:00:13.2

10  Amy Nelson 110 35 22 0:29:59.6 0:31:01.3 0:01:01.6

5K Run Age Group Page 4of 8

Pace

Pace
6:53/M
7:52/M
8:16/M

Pace
9:28/M
10:26/M
11:42/M
13:28/M
15:07/M
16:08/M

Pace
10:47/M

Pace
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:35/M
10:19/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:43/M
11:04/M
11:48/M
12:30/M
12:33/M

Pace
8:22/M
8:22/M
9:13/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:40/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender. If you have a question about the results, please email
Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Place Name

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Colleen Schwartz
Reina Wolke Hinson
Maureen Hass
Kelsey Fava
Olivia Hall
Melissa Haugen
Kate Wesch

Amy Gilmore
Elizabeth Fitterer
Kathryn Kingsland
Julia Neumann
Colleen Berard
Mareth Cordell
Renee Perry
Danielle VenHuizen
Amanda Vogl
Erin Perry
Andrea Rangel
Dehnert Robin
Leah Hammack
Heather Schulte
Shannon O'Brien
Jackie Carter
Joan Tidrick

Liz Wagner
Nicole Jarjour
Dawn Holbrook
Redwood Stephens
KARAKA LESLIE
Ostrom Holly
Sovandara Chhin
Krissy Woodward
Celeste Miller
Marcia Corner
Keri Stamulis
Mandi Nielsen
Milena Mast
Oriana Basile
Linda Huang
Phoebe Ingraham
Melissa Mitchell
Teryl Hawk
Jessica Secan
Eva Meneres
Jaime Seelye
Margo Bergman
Brianna Dignan
Ana SANTOS

5K Run Age Group

Bib No
136
179
222
41
56
64
175
47
43
86
113

7
22
119
167
215
118
127
193
59
135
116
5625
161
225
79
71
154
91
197
18
184
106
24
152
188
100

73
76
108
65
138
213
140

37
132

Age
33
32
35
34
35
39
34
38
39
37
33
34
35
37
37
39
35
33
31
36
33
34
33
38
30
35
35
39
34
34
34
30
35
35
38
32
33
38
36
38
37
33
34
36
36
39
33
34

Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
23 0:29:59.7 0:31:02.8 0:01:03.1
24 0:30:03.0 0:30:37.6 0:00:34.6
25 0:30:27.4 0:30:38.3 0:00:10.9
26 0:30:33.4 0:31:03.6 0:00:30.1
27 0:30:36.2 0:30:48.3 0:00:12.1
30 0:31:02.9 0:31:24.5 0:00:21.6
35 0:31:58.7 0:32:10.9 0:00:12.1
37 0:32:15.4 0:32:30.8 0:00:15.4
38 0:32:20.5 0:32:47.5 0:00:26.9
41 0:32:27.9 0:33:04.6 0:00:36.6
45 0:32:45.8 0:33:05.7 0:00:19.9
46 0:32:48.9 0:32:59.8 0:00:10.9
47 0:32:50.8 0:33:00.3 0:00:09.5
48 0:32:56.8 0:33:17.7 0:00:20.9
51 0:33:24.4 0:33:32.9 0:00:08.4
53 0:33:29.2 0:33:46.3 0:00:17.1
58 0:34:10.6 0:34:27.5 0:00:16.9
59 0:34:15.4 0:37:32.3 0:03:16.9
61 0:34:20.4 0:35:04.1 0:00:43.6
64 0:34:33.8 0:34:59.8 0:00:25.9
66 0:34:57.4 0:35:42.6 0:00:45.1
67 0:35:08.3 0:35:50.3 0:00:41.9
68 0:35:08.4 0:35:51.1 0:00:42.6
71 0:36:06.5 0:36:44.6 0:00:38.1
73 0:36:14.1 0:37:01.5 0:00:47.3
76 0:36:33.2 0:36:38.1 0:00:04.9
78 0:36:41.7 0:37:20.1 0:00:38.4
81 0:36:56.9 0:37:01.9 0:00:04.9
83 0:37:28.4 0:38:01.4 0:00:32.9
88 0:38:57.1 0:39:31.7 0:00:34.6
89 0:39:08.8 0:39:45.7 0:00:36.8
91 0:39:22.9 0:39:30.1 0:00:07.2
92 0:39:58.8 0:40:24.6 0:00:25.8
94 0:41:31.9 0:41:53.1 0:00:21.2
96 0:42:45.8 0:43:10.1 0:00:24.3
99 0:43:45.1 0:44:03.7 0:00:18.5
100 0:43:45.3 0:44:03.7 0:00:18.3
101 0:43:56.9 0:44:14.4 0:00:17.5
102 0:44:14.4 0:44:59.1 0:00:44.6
103 0:44:27.4 0:45:07.4 0:00:39.9
105 0:46:04.8 0:46:30.5 0:00:25.6
106 0:46:07.7 0:46:32.9 0:00:25.1
109 0:47:43.4 0:48:27.7 0:00:44.2
112 0:50:02.1 0:50:06.6 0:00:04.4
114 0:51:53.8 0:52:23.9 0:00:30.1
115 0:53:10.7 0:53:56.8 0:00:46.1
120 0:56:45.2 0:57:20.4 0:00:35.1
121 0:56:45.9 0:57:18.4 0:00:32.5
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Pace
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
10:01/M
10:19/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
11:01/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
11:09/M
11:16/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:39/M
11:41/M
11:47/M
11:50/M
11:55/M
12:05/M
12:34/M
12:37/M
12:42/M
12:54/M
13:24/M
13:47/M
14:07/M
14:07/M
14:10/M
14:16/M
14:20/M
14:52/M
14:53/M
15:24/M
16:08/M
16:44/M
17:09/M
18:18/M
18:18/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender. If you have a question about the results, please email
Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place

Place

WWWNNPONPONRONRDNR = = == =
NEZOCOOOIOANRDN OO NOTRWN 20 ©@XNDO A WN

Place
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Place

w N

Name

Name

Lori Hinton

Nicole Dundas
Kelli Garces
Joanne Harman
Fawn Coussens
Kathy Strange
Jen Giomi
Bailey-Hall Melissa
Amy Serabia

Lori Patrick

Holly Briscoe
Brenda Kuhns
Sara Carter
Johnson Kari
Jolene Hufty
Jenny Harris
Corinna Calhoun
Jamala Nilsen
Michelle Glassley
Carol Rava
Katherine Grace
Yaneth Goldenberg
Cricket Mitchel
Donna Woodward
CHRISTINE SERION
Kristi Keithly
Larson Kristen
Erin Cranston
Jennifer Girou
Lisa McGinty
Sandra Mehta
Vicky Larsen

Name

Julie Cogswell
Karen Halversen
Connie Compton
Gina Blondin
Terri Varney
Michelle Graunke
Nancy Wickler
Barb Wodzin
Karen Haynes-palmquist
Kathrin Haynes

Name

Rose Rangel
Marsha Lubetkin
Robyn Todd

5K Run Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
70
224
46
62
27
221
202
195
141
199
171
89
16
192
74
63
14
115
52
129
54
53
107
183
142
83
194
31
51
219
104
90

Bib No
20
57
21
10

205
204
176
177
67
66

Bib No
128
96
163

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Female 40 to 49

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
41 9 0:26:36.8 0:26:43.5 0:00:06.6
40 11 0:28:33.9 0:28:42.6 0:00:08.6
43 12 0:28:34.3 0:28:42.6 0:00:08.2
40 13 0:28:42.6 0:29:07.5 0:00:24.9
44 18 0:29:09.1 0:29:16.3 0:00:07.1
42 28 0:30:37.5 0:31:08.8 0:00:31.3
48 29 0:31:00.8 0:31:22.5 0:00:21.6
40 32 0:31:31.0 0:31:45.4 0:00:14.3
41 33 0:31:37.0 0:31:41.1 0:00:04.1
45 34 0:31:44.3 0:31:59.8 0:00:15.4
41 40 0:32:21.0 0:33:02.6 0:00:41.6
46 42 0:32:38.1 0:32:51.6 0:00:13.4
48 49 0:33:03.3 0:33:14.6 0:00:11.3
44 54 0:33:32.4 0:33:35.6 0:00:083.1
47 56 0:33:47.1 0:34:11.1 0:00:23.9
41 57 0:34:00.2 0:34:19.1 0:00:18.9
44 62 0:34:21.2 0:34:39.4 0:00:18.1
42 70 0:35:33.1 0:38:56.6 0:03:23.4
47 72 0:36:08.7 0:36:19.1 0:00:10.4
45 75 0:36:24.7 0:36:39.5 0:00:14.8
42 79 0:36:43.3 0:37:31.1 0:00:47.7
44 82 0:37:22.6 0:37:28.3 0:00:05.6
48 84 0:37:32.2 0:38:02.3 0:00:30.1
47 90 0:39:20.1 0:39:28.1 0:00:07.9
41 93 0:40:08.2 0:40:50.8 0:00:42.6
45 98 0:43:36.2 0:44:15.1 0:00:38.9
43 104 0:44:34.6 0:45:28.5 0:00:53.8
43 108 0:47:25.4 0:48:12.7 0:00:47.3
42 110 0:48:36.1 0:48:36.1

45 116 0:53:31.7 0:54:10.8 0:00:39.1
42 117 0:53:47.7 0:54:39.6 0:00:51.9
47 124 1:04:55.4 1:04:55.4

Female 50 to 59

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
55 31 0:31:03.4 0:31:14.5 0:00:11.1
53 63 0:34:30.7 0:35:12.5 0:00:41.8
57 65 0:34:56.7 0:35:07.4 0:00:10.6
51 69 0:35:32.6 0:35:42.1 0:00:09.4
53 80 0:36:43.9 0:37:11.5 0:00:27.6
59 85 0:38:35.7 0:38:49.9 0:00:14.1
54 97 0:42:58.5 0:43:36.7 0:00:38.1
56 113 0:51:16.9 0:52:02.6 0:00:45.7
50 122 0:57:25.4 0:58:11.8 0:00:46.3
51 123 0:57:32.1 0:58:16.6 0:00:44.5

Female 60 and Over
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
64 55 0:33:39.1 0:37:35.8 0:03:56.7
65 118 0:55:06.7 0:56:20.8 0:01:14.1
62 119 0:56:33.7 0:57:12.6 0:00:38.9
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Pace

Pace
8:35/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:24/M
9:53/M
10:00/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:26/M
10:32/M
10:40/M
10:49/M
10:54/M
10:58/M
11:05/M
11:28/M
11:39/M
11:45/M
11:51/M
12:03/M
12:06/M
12:41/M
12:57/M
14:04/M
14:23/M
15:18/M
15:41/M
17:16/M
17:21/M

20:56/M

Pace
10:01/M
11:08/M
11:16/M
11:28/M
11:51/M
12:27/M
13:52/M
16:32/M
18:31/M
18:34/M

Pace
10:51/M
17:46/M
18:15/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender. If you have a question about the results, please email

Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Place Name

Place Name

1 Daniel Thompson
Georg Koszulinski
Erick Aguayo

[CSIN\]

Place Name
1 Unknown Partic. 5527
2 Unknown Partic. 5526

Place Name

Jonathan Grothe
Owen Prendergast
Leo Jarjour
Christian Kincade
Nathan Barber
Soren VenHuizen
Rowan Preedy
Torin Stephens
Josiah Corner
Rhys Bergman

©Co~NOoOOGhA~WN =

—_
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Place Name
1 Aidan Preedy

Place Name

1 Austin Schantz
Andrew Vroom
Erik Maxwell

w N

Place Name

Joel Wesch
Adam Jayne-Jensen
Jeffrey Batstone
Sean Leslie
Sean Dolan
Max Schwartz
Jacob Ramlo
Ufel Keith

Eric Macnhion
Nathan Lubetkin
Derek Smith
Zeena Smith
Daniel Tidwell

—_
DN 2o WONOOA~WN =

5K Run Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
190
88

1

Bib No
5527
5526

Bib No
208
123
78
84

168
122
155
23

Bib No
120

Bib No
133
214
102

Bib No
174
80

92
38
137
125
191
98
97
144
146
198

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Male Top Overall Finisher Winners
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
32 1 0:18:26.2 0:18:26.7 0:00:00.5
33 2 0:18:56.0 0:18:57.5 0:00:01.4
25 3 0:19:07.9 0:19:11.4 0:00:03.5
Male Unknown Age
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
61 0:47:10.3 0:52:10.3 0:05:00.0
62 0:47:10.7 0:52:10.7 0:05:00.0
Male 12 and Under

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
12 10 0:24:10.7 0:24:12.3 0:00:01.6
12 16 0:24:49.7 0:24:51.1 0:00:01.4
7 21 0:25:53.5 0:25:58.5 0:00:04.9
9 27 0:28:21.5 0:28:33.1 0:00:11.5
6 41 0:33:05.0 0:33:19.9 0:00:14.9
6 43 0:33:24.1 0:33:32.7 0:00:08.6
10 46 0:34:30.3 0:34:32.8 0:00:02.4
6 51 0:36:57.2 0:37:01.1 0:00:03.9
7 57 0:41:50.1 0:42:10.3 0:00:20.1
12 64 0:51:23.4 0:52:10.3 0:00:46.9

Male 13 to 19
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
14 25 0:26:55.7 0:26:58.3 0:00:02.6

Male 20 to 29
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
28 12 0:24:22.7 0:24:24.8 0:00:02.1
28 32 0:29:58.4 0:30:10.4 0:00:11.9
25 48 0:36:40.1 0:37:29.1 0:00:48.9

Male 30 to 39
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
37 5 0:21:48.2 0:21:59.6 0:00:11.4
30 7 0:22:14.4 0:22:20.3 0:00:05.9
38 8 0:23:01.2 0:23:02.3 0:00:01.1
34 9 0:23:05.9 0:23:40.3 0:00:34.4
31 11 0:24:14.6 0:24:23.8 0:00:09.1
30 13 0:24:23.4 0:24:46.8 0:00:23.4
32 14 0:24:34.0 0:24:39.8 0:00:05.7
38 15 0:24:41.3 0:24:47.7 0:00:06.4
38 17 0:25:16.6 0:25:30.3 0:00:13.6
36 18 0:25:36.1 0:26:44.8 0:01:08.6
35 20 0:25:52.0 0:26:14.5 0:00:22.5
37 22 0:26:07.4 0:26:28.6 0:00:21.2
30 30 0:29:49.2 0:29:55.8 0:00:06.6
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Pace

Pace
5:57/M
6:06/M
6:10/M

Pace
15:13/M
15:13/M

Pace
7:48/M
8:00/M
8:21/M
9:09/M
10:40/M
10:46/M
11:08/M
11:55/M
13:30/M
16:35/M

Pace
8:41/M

Pace
7:52/M
9:40/M
11:50/M

Pace
7:02/M
7:10/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:49/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
8:09/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
9:37/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender. If you have a question about the results, please email
Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Place

4 e aaaa
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Place

w N

Place

Name

Carleton Nelson
Ryan Hammill
Todd Lown
Philip Hass
Hugo Puerto

Jeremy Charbonneau

Jess Holbrook
Matthew Gilmore
Paul Corner
Nate Nielsen
Ethan Kennedy
Aaron Seelye
Zeena Smith

Name

Matt Preedy
Peter Weiss
Nathan Grothe
Scott Matual
Kevin Kincade
Spencer Reeder
Jason Styne
Sean Banahan
Andrzej Moseley
Tim Thomas
Mitch Barber
Jason Veriinde
James Craig
Ryan Maher
Chris Cuiskelly
Zeke Mcghie
Ted Spence
Darryl Wolf

Name

Steve Warner
Harold Demarest
David Woodward

Name
Frank Milburn
Barney Lubetkin

*Overall place within gender.

5K Run Age Group

Bib No
111
61
93
223
124
17
72
49
25
189
212
139
145

Bib No
121
172
209
101
85
130
158
203
109
160

2
206
29
99
32
103
210
178

Bib No
220
34
182

Bib No
105
94

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
37 33 0:30:00.2 0:31:02.3 0:01:02.1
37 34 0:30:15.0 0:30:35.6 0:00:20.6
37 36 0:30:30.2 0:31:083.1 0:00:32.9
33 38 0:31:03.1 0:31:05.8 0:00:02.7
36 45 0:34:19.8 0:37:35.6 0:03:15.7
38 49 0:36:41.3 0:37:29.5 0:00:48.1
35 50 0:36:43.3 0:37:20.7 0:00:37.4
39 56 0:41:46.8 0:42:02.2 0:00:15.4
38 58 0:41:51.1 0:42:10.3 0:00:19.1
33 59 0:43:53.0 0:44:12.2 0:00:19.1
31 63 0:50:00.7 0:50:05.9 0:00:05.1
35 65 0:51:52.4 0:52:25.3 0:00:32.9
37 66 0:53:57.7 0:54:47.9 0:00:50.2

Male 40 to 49

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
49 4 0:21:40.1 0:21:42.3 0:00:02.2
41 6 0:21:55.8 0:21:59.2 0:00:03.4
46 19 0:25:44.2 0:25:49.5 0:00:05.3
45 23 0:26:35.9 0:26:43.5 0:00:07.6
47 28 0:28:25.4 0:28:36.1 0:00:10.7
47 29 0:28:43.2 0:29:08.5 0:00:25.3
40 31 0:29:55.9 0:30:47.3 0:00:51.4
40 37 0:30:36.5 0:31:29.8 0:00:53.3
45 39 0:32:37.6 0:32:51.5 0:00:13.9
47 40 0:32:59.3 0:33:22.2 0:00:22.8
48 42 0:33:05.9 0:33:19.7 0:00:13.8
41 44 0:34:19.2 0:34:39.6 0:00:20.3
41 47 0:34:30.6 0:34:36.6 0:00:05.9
41 52 0:37:12.8 0:37:28.2 0:00:15.4
42 53 0:37:41.1 0:38:36.1 0:00:54.9
47 55 0:40:50.1 0:42:11.3 0:01:21.2
40 60 0:46:56.0 0:47:22.8 0:00:26.8
45 68 1:01:11.0 1:02:09.8 0:00:58.8

Male 50 to 59

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
50 24 0:26:47.2 0:26:54.1 0:00:06.9
55 26 0:27:24.9 0:28:32.1 0:01:07.1
51 54 0:38:31.4 0:38:38.8 0:00:07.4

Male 60 and Over

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
63 35 0:30:22.0 0:30:30.8 0:00:08.8
65 67 0:55:07.9 0:56:20.6 0:01:12.6
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Pace
9:41/M
9:45/M
9:50/M
10:01/M
11:04/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
13:28/M
13:30/M
14:09/M
16:08/M
16:44/M
17:24/M

Pace
6:59/M
7:04/M
8:18/M
8:35/M
9:10/M
9:16/M
9:39/M
9:52/M
10:31/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
11:04/M
11:08/M
12:00/M
12:09/M
13:10/M
15:08/M
19:44/M

Pace
8:38/M
8:50/M
12:25/M

Pace
9:48/M
17:47/M



